2
History
Since 1923, Durable Corporation
has been recycling tires into quality prod-
ucts. As the leading manufacturer of lam-
inated rubber dock bumpers, Durable
has the finest protection available for
docks, buildings, trucks and cargo.

system area where heavy-duty protec-
tion is required.
Features
• Unparalleled ability to deflect and
absorb shock with loop design lami-
nated bumper beneath a floating steel-
face.
• Available in a wide variety of models,
and can be mounted in various
heights, from flush mount to 12˝
above dock, depending on highest
impact area.
Projection x Height x D
Model Bolt Hole Centers (Length) Vertical Bolt E F Wt.
(A x B x C) Size Hole Centers Rubber Length Overall Length lbs.
B5510-14-DS 5-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 14˝ 6˝ 10˝ 16˝ 48
B5510-18-DS 5-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 18˝ 6˝ 14˝ 20˝ 58
B5510-24-DS 5-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 24˝ 6˝ 20˝ 26˝ 73
B5510-36-DS 5-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 36˝ 6˝ 32˝ 38˝ 72
B5512-14-DS 5-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 14˝ 4˝ 10˝ 16˝ 35
B5512-18-DS 5-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 18˝ 4˝ 14˝ 20˝ 44
B5512-24-DS 5-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 24˝ 4˝ 20˝ 26˝ 58
B5512-36-DS 5-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 36˝ 4˝ 32˝ 38˝ 84
B5520-11-DS 5-1/2˝ x 20˝ x 11˝ 6˝ 7˝ 13˝ 73
B5524-11-DS 5-1/2˝ x 24˝ x 11˝ 4˝ 7˝ 13˝ 56
B5536-11-DS 5-1/2˝ x 36˝ x 11˝ 4˝ 7˝ 13˝ 85
Patent #400 & #145
Benefits
• Maximum dock and truck protection available.
• Eliminates wear from up-and-down friction move-

system area where heavy-duty protec-
tion is required.
Features
• Available ability to deflect and absorb
shock with standard laminated bumper
beneath the steel-face.
• Comes in a wide variety of models,
and can be mounted in various
heights, from flush mount to 12˝
above dock, depending on highest
impact area.
B4510 Series
Projection x Height x D
Model Bolt Hole Centers (Length) Vertical Bolt E F Wt.
(A x B x C) Size Hole Centers Rubber Length Overall Length lbs.
B4510-14-SF 5-1/4˝ x 10˝ x 14˝ 6˝ 10˝ 16˝ 48
B4510-18-SF 5-1/4˝ x 10˝ x 18˝ 6˝ 14˝ 20˝ 58
B4510-24-SF 5-1/4˝ x 10˝ x 24˝ 6˝ 20˝ 26˝ 73
B4510-36-SF 5-1/4˝ x 10˝ x 36˝ 6˝ 32˝ 38˝ 72
B4512-14-SF 5-1/4˝ x 12˝ x 14˝ 4˝ 10˝ 16˝ 35
B4512-18-SF 5-1/4˝ x 12˝ x 18˝ 4˝ 14˝ 20˝ 44
B4512-24-SF 5-1/4˝ x 12˝ x 24˝ 4˝ 20˝ 26˝ 58
B4512-36-SF 5-1/4˝ x 12˝ x 36˝ 4˝ 32˝ 38˝ 84
B4520-11-SF 5-1/4˝ x 20˝ x 11˝ 6˝ 7˝ 13˝ 73
B4524-11-SF 5-1/4˝ x 24˝ x 11˝ 4˝ 7˝ 13˝ 56
B4536-11-SF 5-1/4˝ x 36˝ x 11˝ 4˝ 7˝ 13˝ 85
B610-14-SF 6-3/4˝ x 10˝ x 14˝ 6˝ 10˝ 16˝ 33
B610-18-SF 6-3/4˝ x 10˝ x 18˝ 6˝ 14˝ 20˝ 40
B610-24-SF 6-3/4˝ x 10˝ x 24˝ 6˝ 20˝ 26˝ 55
B610-36-SF 6-3/4˝ x 10˝ x 36˝ 6˝ 32˝ 38˝ 82
B612-14-SF 6-3/4˝ x 12˝ x 14˝ 4˝ 10˝ 16˝ 39
B612-18-SF 6-3/4˝ x 12˝ x 18˝ 4˝ 14˝ 20˝ 50
B612-24-SF 6-3/4˝ x 12˝ x 24˝ 4˝ 20˝ 26˝ 72
B612-36-SF 6-3/4˝ x 12˝ x 36˝ 4˝ 32˝ 38˝ 105
B620-11-SF 6-3/4˝ x 20˝ x 11˝ 6˝ 7˝ 13˝ 53
B624-11-SF 6-3/4˝ x 24˝ x 11˝ 4˝ 7˝ 13˝ 64
B636-11-SF 6-3/4˝ x 36˝ x 11˝ 4˝ 7˝ 13˝ 100
NOTE: Available in 9˝ thick pads with an overall 9 3/4˝ projection. Other standard sizes available.

ing 1,500 lbs. to absorb over 80% of
impact force.
• Anchor bolts are protected by at least
3˝ of rubber to prevent damage.
B4506 Series
B4510 Series
B610 Series
B4512 Series
B4520 Series
B620 Series
B4524 Series
B624 Series
Projection x Height x D
Model Bolt Hole Centers (Length) Vertical Bolt E F Wt.
(A x B x C) Size Hole Centers Rubber Length Overall Length lbs.
B4506-24 4-1/2˝ x 6˝ x 24˝ 3˝ 20˝ 26˝ 28
B4506-36 4-1/2˝ x 6˝ x 36˝ 3˝ 32˝ 38˝ 42
B4510-12 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 12˝ 6˝ 8˝ 14˝ 25
B4510-14 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 14˝ 6˝ 10˝ 16˝ 26
B4510-18 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 18˝ 6˝ 14˝ 20˝ 34
B4510-24 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 24˝ 6˝ 20˝ 26˝ 45
B4510-36 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 36˝ 6˝ 32˝ 38˝ 66
B4512-12 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 12˝ 4˝ 8˝ 14˝ 31
B4512-14 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 14 4˝ 10˝ 16˝ 32
B4512-18 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 18˝ 4˝ 14˝ 20˝ 41
B4512-24 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x24˝ 4˝ 20˝ 26˝ 56
B4512-36 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 36˝ 4˝ 32˝ 38˝ 82
B4520-11 4-1/2˝ x 20˝ x 11˝ 6˝ 7˝ 13˝ 42
B4524-11 4-1/2˝ x 24˝ x 11˝ 4˝ 7˝ 13˝ 51
B4536-11 4-1/2˝ x 36˝ x 11˝ 4˝ 7˝ 13˝ 85
B610-12 6˝ x 10˝ x 12˝ 6˝ 8˝ 14˝ 29
B610-14 6˝ x 10˝ x 14˝ 6˝ 10˝ 16˝ 33
B610-18 6˝ x 10˝ x 18˝ 6˝ 14˝ 20˝ 43
B610-24 6˝ x 10˝ x 24˝ 6˝ 20˝ 26˝ 58
B610-36 6˝ x 10˝ x 36˝ 6˝ 32˝ 38˝ 84
B612-12 6˝ x 12˝ x 12˝ 4˝ 8˝ 14˝ 34
B612-14 6˝ x 12˝ x 14˝ 4˝ 10˝ 16˝ 41
B612-18 6˝ x 12˝ x 18˝ 4˝ 14˝ 20˝ 51
B612-24 6˝ x 12˝ x 24˝ 4˝ 20˝ 26˝ 69
B612-36 6˝ x 12˝ x 36˝ 4˝ 32˝ 38˝ 105
B620-11 6˝ x 20˝ x 11˝ 6˝ 7˝ 13˝ 52
B624-11 6˝ x 24˝ x 11˝ 4˝ 7˝ 13˝ 63
B636-11 6˝ x 36˝ x 11˝ 4˝ 7˝ 13˝ 100
7

B4506-87-A* 4-1/2˝ x 6˝ x 7´3˝ 3˝ 6´-11˝ 7´-5˝ 98
B4506-99-A* 4-1/2˝ x 6˝ x 8´3˝ 3˝ 7´-11˝ 8´-5˝ 121
B4510-51-A* 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 4´3˝ 6˝ 3´-11˝ 4´-5˝ 101
B4510-63-A* 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 5´3˝ 6˝ 4´-11˝ 5´-5˝ 124
B4510-75-A* 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 6´3˝ 6˝ 5´-11˝ 6´-5˝ 147
B4510-87-A* 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 7´3˝ 6˝ 6´-11˝ 7´-5˝ 172
B4510-99-A* 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 8´3˝ 6˝ 7´-11˝ 8´-5˝ 193
B4510-111-A* 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 9´3˝ 6˝ 8´-11˝ 9´-5˝ 218
B4510-123-A* 4-1/2˝ x 10˝ x 10´3˝ 6˝ 9´-11˝ 10´-5˝ 238
B4512-51-A* 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 4´3˝ 4˝ 3´-11˝ 4´-5˝ 120
B4512-63-A* 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 5´3˝ 4˝ 4´-11˝ 5´-5˝ 148
B4512-75-A* 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 6´3˝ 4˝ 5´-11˝ 6´-5˝ 175
B4512-87-A* 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 7´3˝ 4˝ 6´-11˝ 7´-5˝ 202
B4512-99-A* 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 8´3˝ 4˝ 7´-11˝ 8´-5˝ 230
B4512-111-A* 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 9´3˝ 4˝ 8´-11˝ 9´-5˝ 258
B4512-123-A* 4-1/2˝ x 12˝ x 10´3˝ 4˝ 9´-11˝ 10´-5˝ 284
*Refer to illustration AD-1, AD-2, AD-3 or AD-T for type of anchorage device. AD-3 is standard unless otherwise specified.
NOTE: 6˝ projection also available in standard sizes.
Uses/Applications
• Primarily used in conjunction with